NoOoOu A, WNR

A W N =

60 ligg

Roger Andersson
UIf Enoksson

Kari Nevala

Henry Lindstrom
Johanna Uusitalo
Therese Melander
Henrik Hansson

3x40

Roger Andersson
Johanna Uusitalo
Henry Lindstrom
Kari Nevala

S3

Luled

Lapin Ampujat
119/A9

Lapin Ampujat
S3

F21

S3

Lapin Ampujat
119/A9

Lapin Ampujat

101,1
102,8
99,9
101,4
100,6
98
92,2

88
91
94
91

Distriktsmasterskap

102,4
96,6
98,9
99,1
96,9
101,5
95,5

90
91
89
94

99,9
100,3
99,6
100
96,8
98,4
96,3

92
91
93
86

50m

60 ligg och 3x40

98,1
103,1
99,2
100,6
98,8
98,3
100,7

95
96
94
94

Rodberget
2019
98,6 102,1 602,2
99,9 98,9 601,6
102,5 97,5 597,6
98,5 97,7 597,3
101,2 100,3 594,6
98,6 98,8 593,6
98,7 98,2 581,6

Kna

365 95 97
369 93 93
370 96 94
365 92 96

95
98
97
96

ej DM

ej DM

98
93
98
95

http://norrbotten.skyttesport.se/

Ligg
385
377
385
379

89
84
85
83

90
89
83
76

86
90
76
78

86
89
82
88

Sta
351
352
326
325

1101
1098
1081
1069

ej DM

ej DM



